23-Mar

9:00 AM

23-Mar

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

Time

13-Apr

9:00 AM

13-Apr

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

Time

20-Apr

9:00 AM

20-Apr

9:00 AM

20-Apr

10:00 AM

SPRING 2024

Home

Valencia

Barcelona

Week #1

Away

Field

Atletico

Warhill Grass Field 9A

Real Madrid

Warhill Grass Field 9B

Las Palmas

Home

Real Madrid

Sevilla

Atletico

Home

Barcelona

Las Palmas

Valencia

Week #2

Away

Warhill Grass Field 9B

Field

Valencia

Warhill Grass Field 9A

Barcelona

Warhill Grass Field 9B

Las Palmas

Week #3

Away

Warhill Grass Field 9B

Field

Atletico Warhill Grass Field 9A
Real Madrid |Warhill Grass Field 9B
Sevilla Warhill Grass Field 9B




Time

27-Apr 9:00 AM

27-Apr 9:00 AM

10:00 AM

Time

11-May 9:00 AM

11-May 9:00 AM

10:00 AM

Time

18-May 9:00 AM

18-May 9:00 AM

18-May 10:00 AM

Week #4

Home

Away

Field

Valencia

Las Palmas

Warhill Grass Field 9A

Real Madrid

Sevilla

Warhill Grass Field 9B

Atletico

Home

Barcelona

Away

Warhill Grass Field 9B

Field

Barcelona

Valencia

Warhill Grass Field 9A

Real Madrid

Atletico

Warhill Grass Field 9B

Sevilla

Home

Las Palmas

Away

Warhill Grass Field 9B

Field

Warhill Grass Field 9A

Warhill Grass Field 9B

Las Palmas Real Madrid
Atletico Sevilla
Valencia Barcelona

Warhill Grass Field 9B




	Schedule

